

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 14165/2015

GREATER MOHALI AREA DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

HANSA TUBES PVT. LTD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 14130-14131/2015 (IV)

**(IA No. 58451/2021 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS
IA No. 58454/2021 - DISCHARGE OF ADVOCATE ON RECORD)
SLP(C) No. 16446-16447/2017 (IV-B)**

IA No. 47623/2017 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Date : 16-08-2022 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

**CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HRISHIKESH ROY**

For Appellant(s) Mr. Devendra Singh, AOR

Ms. C. K. Sucharita, AOR

**Mr. Amol Chitale, Adv.
Ms. Ranjeeta Rohatgi, AOR**

**Ms. Uttara Babbar, AOR
Ms. Shipra Jain, Adv.**

**For Respondent(s) Mr. Saurabh Mishra, AOR
Ms. Preeti Kashyap, Adv.
Mr. Lav Dhawan, Adv.
Mr. Ankit Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Priya Kaushik, Adv.**

Mr. Ajay Kumar Singh, AOR

**UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R**

List the matters after two weeks on a non miscellaneous day.

**(JAGDISH KUMAR)
COURT MASTER (SH)**

**(RENU KAPOOR)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR**